
 



san daniele prosciutto  

chicken liver parfait brioche   

whipped bottarga 

sicilian crudo 

daniel’s run heirloom tomato

 

chilli & fennel porchetta   

snapper fillet 

aylesbury-cross duck breast  

pumpkin tagliatelle  

classic o’connor grass fed beef burger

 

our farm garden leaf salad

hawkes farm kipfler potatoes

add two extra shared side dishes for the table $7pp 

roasted beetroot & quince 

daniel’s run heirloom tomato  

french fries

brown sugar pavlova  

chocolate, olive oil torte  

cheese 

 

$7pp

$55pp

$70pp

$75pp

$90pp

$100pp share menu
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